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1D:202511271 Name CHERIF AYOUB 25mm/s 0.5~35Hz AC: 50Hz 10mm/mv
I AVR
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D T 20251127133350
Name © CHERIF Avous 001:Sinus Rhythm
Sex : Male 171:Normal ECG

Age : 33
HR
R-R
PR
QRS :
Qr/qQre :
P/QRS/T:
RV5/Sv1:
RV5+Sv1 :
QTcF

. 60
: 987
© 153
93
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402/402
38/ 42/ 19 °  11-27-2025 13:34:09
2.396/-0.033 mv
2.364 mv
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